
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST STREAMING SINGLES CHART W/C 10 DECEMBER, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

231 1 BE ALRIGHT Dean Lewis1 ISL/UMA 6769790
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YOUNGBLOOD

WAITING

DAY DRUNK

LEAVE ME LONELY

FIRE/REPRISAL

I SAID HI

BETTER TOGETHER

RIPTIDE

JUST FRIENDS

HEALING HANDS

ALL LOVED UP

WAVES

NEVER EVER

GO BANG

I'M WITH YOU

CHATEAU

TREAT YOU BETTER

BEFORE I GO

LET ME DOWN EASY

5 Seconds Of Summer

Kian

Morgan Evans

Hilltop Hoods

Peking Duk

Amy Shark

Hayden James Feat. Running Touch

Vance Joy

Hayden James Feat. Boy Matthews

Conrad Sewell

Amy Shark

Dean Lewis

The Rubens Feat. Sarah

Pnau

Vance Joy

Angus & Julia Stone

Rüfüs Du Sol

Guy Sebastian

Gang Of Youths
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FCL

LIB/UMA
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IVY/LIB
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SME
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6748358

AU-BEC-18-26597

0054391949691

7711873

G010003923209Z

G0100039005536

FCL248

LMCD0219

FCL223

G010003927113Q

G010003909513Q

5718176

IVY412

5798329

9341004062269

5778023

G010004018954U

G0100039838470

G010003739319N
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